FARAFHSTEMEEWFMMERE (2HFD

BRAR

MSW
MSW



MSW 36
2
50%
21
20
7
)
14
3
3
2




N | N | N | N | N[ A N N| N NN N N | N | N



300

MSW

MSW

800

MSW

MSW

300

200

800

600

500

MSW




¢y
€

MSW

MSW

MSW

- N o™ <

MSW



€

MSW

[

MSW
MSW

MSW

MSW

MSW

MSW



MSW

MSW
MSW

MSW






N | N | N | N | N[ A N N| N NN N N | N | N



300

MSW

MSW

MSW

800
MSW 600
800

500

300

200




MSW

MSW

MSW

MSW

@
¢)

MSW

MSW

MSW

- N o™ <

MSW



€

3

MSW
MSW

MSW

MSW

MSW

MSW



	南京大学MSW培养方案-2019修改版-全日制版本
	南京大学MSW培养方案-2019修改版-非全日制版本

